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Résultats de la ronde 2

	Ech.
	Pts
	Blancs
	 
	Res.
	Noirs
	 
	Pts

	1
	[1]
	LAMBERT Clement
	1734
	0-1 
	SEGUIN Emmanuel
	1587
	[1]

	2
	[1]
	SEGUIN Valentin
	1459
	1/2 
	CHABE Jean
	1720
	[1]

	3
	[1]
	LAMARRE Bruno
	1710
	1-0 
	TERNISIEN Jean-Michel
	1350
	[1]

	4
	[0,5]
	STEFF Thierry
	1220
	0-1 
	BELLEMERE David
	1747
	[0,5]

	5
	[0,5]
	SEGUIN Timothee
	1119
	0-1 
	TERNISIEN Clement
	1584
	[0,5]

	6
	[0,5]
	VASSEUR Dominique
	1416
	1-0 
	GIGNON Frederic
	1420
	[0,5]

	7
	[0]
	BILLARD Michel
	1370
	0-1 
	LETELLIER Michel
	1685
	[0]

	8
	[0]
	ANASTASIE Laure
	1345
	0-1 
	SEGUIN Benjamin
	1405
	[0]

	9
	[0]
	MARONET Laurent
	1399
	1-0 
	MARONET Maxime
	1120
	[0]
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Classement après la ronde 2

	

	Pl
	 
	Nom
	Elo
	Cat.
	Fede
	Ligue
	Club
	Pts
	Bu.
	Cu.
	Perf.
	FFE

	1
	 
	SEGUIN Emmanuel
	1587
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	2
	1
	3
	2166
	 

	2
	 
	LAMARRE Bruno
	1710
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	2
	1
	3
	1991
	 

	3
	 
	CHABE Jean
	1720
	Vet
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1,5
	2,5
	2,5
	1676
	 

	4
	 
	VASSEUR Dominique
	1416
	Vet
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1,5
	2
	2
	1772
	 

	5
	 
	BELLEMERE David
	1747
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1,5
	2
	2
	1596
	 

	6
	 
	SEGUIN Valentin
	1459
	Cad
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1,5
	1,5
	2,5
	1609
	 

	7
	 
	TERNISIEN Clement
	1584
	Cad
	FRA
	PIC
	Belloy Echecs
	1,5
	1
	2
	1423
	 

	8
	 
	TERNISIEN Jean-Michel
	1350
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Belloy Echecs
	1
	3
	2
	1694
	 

	9
	 
	LAMBERT Clement
	1734
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1
	3
	2
	1497
	 

	10
	 
	MARONET Laurent
	1399
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1
	1,5
	1
	1444
	 

	11
	 
	SEGUIN Benjamin
	1405
	Min
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1
	1
	1
	1540
	 

	12
	 
	LETELLIER Michel
	1685
	Vet
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	1
	1
	1
	1361
	 

	13
	 
	STEFF Thierry
	1220
	Vet
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0,5
	3
	1
	1381
	 

	14
	 
	SEGUIN Timothee
	1119
	Pup
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0,5
	2
	1
	1256
	 

	15
	 
	GIGNON Frederic
	1420
	Sen
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0,5
	2
	1
	1078
	 

	16
	 
	BILLARD Michel
	1370
	Vet
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0
	3
	0
	1072
	 

	17
	 
	ANASTASIE Laure
	1345
	Min
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0
	3
	0
	1000
	 

	18
	 
	MARONET Maxime
	1120
	Ben
	FRA
	PIC
	Echiquier de Picardie Maritime
	0
	2,5
	0
	1000
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Appariements de la ronde 3

	Ech.
	Pts
	Blancs
	 
	Res.
	Noirs
	 
	Pts

	1
	[2]
	SEGUIN Emmanuel
	1587
	 
	LAMARRE Bruno
	1710
	[2]

	2
	[1,5]
	BELLEMERE David
	1747
	 
	SEGUIN Valentin
	1459
	[1,5]

	3
	[1,5]
	CHABE Jean
	1720
	 
	VASSEUR Dominique
	1416
	[1,5]

	4
	[1,5]
	TERNISIEN Clement
	1584
	 
	LAMBERT Clement
	1734
	[1]

	5
	[1]
	LETELLIER Michel
	1685
	 
	MARONET Laurent
	1399
	[1]

	6
	[1]
	TERNISIEN Jean-Michel
	1350
	 
	SEGUIN Benjamin
	1405
	[1]

	7
	[0,5]
	GIGNON Frederic
	1420
	 
	STEFF Thierry
	1220
	[0,5]

	8
	[0,5]
	SEGUIN Timothee
	1119
	 
	BILLARD Michel
	1370
	[0]

	9
	[0]
	MARONET Maxime
	1120
	 
	ANASTASIE Laure
	1345
	[0]


